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120 Hours Programme 

Civil Judge (Mains) Exam – 2023  

Preliminary Exam Result Date 29.09.2023 

 

Date & Day Session – I  

(2 PM to 5 PM) 

Session – II 

(5.30 PM to 8.30 PM) 

30.09.2023 (Saturday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

01.10.2023 (Sunday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

02.10.2023 (Monday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

03.10.2023 (Tuesday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

05.10.2023 (Thursday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

06.10.2023 (Friday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

07.10.2023 (Saturday) Framing of Issues & Writing of 

Judgments in Civil Cases (Law 

Paper-II) 

Translation Paper 

09.10.2023 (Monday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Translation Paper 

10.10.2023 (Tuesday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Translation Paper 

12.10.2023 (Thursday) Framing of Charges  & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 
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13.10.2023 (Friday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 

14.10.2023 (Saturday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 

16.10.2023 (Monday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 

17.10.2023 (Tuesday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 

19.10.2023 (Thursday) Framing of Charges & Writing 

of Judgments in Criminal 

Cases (Law Paper-III) 

Law Paper – I - Theory 

20.10.2023 (Friday) Practice Test – Law Paper III Practice Test – Law Paper 

I (Theory)  

21.10.2023 (Saturday) Practice Test – Law Paper II Practice Test – Translation 

Paper  

23.10.2023 (Monday) Practice Test – Law Paper III Practice Test – Law Paper 

I (Theory)  

24.10.2023 (Tuesday) Practice Test – Law Paper II Practice Test – Translation 

Paper  

25.10.2023 

(Wednesday) 

Full Test 

 

 

Exams starts on 28th October 2023 

 

 

 

 

 


